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Anlage
Am Sportplatz 10, 47509 Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
G 02845/69636 mail@tc-schaephuysen.de

Sportwart/in
Skorwider, Michael
T 0177 3781071 skorwider@tc-schaephuysen.de

Jugendwart/in

Skorwider, Michael
T 0177 3781071 skorwider@tc-schaephuysen.de
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Herren 60 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Jurgen Forderer; T 028459801911

m 01722519553; j-foerderer@gmx.de
Herren 60 2 | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Wilhelm Leers
m 0177 6485755; wilhelm.leers.wl@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Karl, Klaus
Forderer, Jurgen

Grol3e-Wietfeld, Carl-Michael

Kldner, Jochen
Schuffenhauer, Erich
Oberweg, Patrick
Vogel, Peter
Tannemann, Dieter
Vorwerk, Glnter
Walter, Gernot

Dr. Meise, Thomas
Karsten, Uwe
Scheidt, Ralf
Klénner, Horst-Dieter
Scheidt, Gerrit
Haferkamp, Wolfgang
Michel, Thomas
Oestreich, Jochem
Ponhl, Jorg
Neugebauer, Roman
Bauerfeind, Hans-Jiirgen
Tessmer, Heinz
Leers, Wilhelm
Licker, Hartmut
Licker, Karl-Heinz
Kaufhardt, Heinrich
Thissen, Helmut
Hornig, Siegfried

ID-Nr.

15403976
15800449
16151358
16103490
16253329
16453839
15050283
14904445
15903705
16052628
16103545
15703437
15953331
15603815
15753090
15903339
16403569
15651639
16355305
15853159
14703850
14704292
15403777
15603839
16205635
15453169
15405972
14504328

LK

LK11,3
LK12,6
LK14,8
LK15,5
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK17,8
LK18,7
LK18,7
LK20,6
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK22,4
LK24,5
LK20,3
LK20,1
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK21,1
LK21,9
LK23,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK23,7

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Jeitner, Hans
30 Gerber, Christian

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
14603672 LK25,0
13702502 LK24,0




